
Fatal
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Total
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Alcohol Related Crashes

Percent Alcohol Related

Motorcycle Crashes
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Non Fatal Injury

Total
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PDO

Total

Wake County

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Bicycle Crashes

Population (2008)

Registered Vehicles (2008)

Estimated Avg. Annual Miles 
Traveled (100 MVMT) (2008)

Total Crash Rate (/100 MVMT) 

$$ Comprehensive Crash Cost $$

Fatal Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Non Fatal Injury Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Severity Index

866,438

735,601

2

1

284.73

384.01

0.79

76.73

2.85

4

96

21
Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Fatal Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

Fatal Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

100

11.50

0.08

44.23

0.09

52

98

5

98

3.5%Percent Alcohol Related Crashes 97

Average Annual Cost

Average Cost Per Person

Average Cost / 100 Miles Traveled

Average Cost Per Vehicle

Crash Rates

$742,081,333

$856

$8.76

$1,009

2

98

80

90

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported 
Crashes in 2008 Dollars)

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported Crashes)

Ranking

Time To Next....

General Information

Crash

Fatal Injury

Injury

Crash Cost Per Hour

Hours

Hours

Hours

Average Cost Per Crash $22,807 100

122.2

0.9

$84,712

0.3

81 83 82 83 86County Ranking

2

1

2

5

97

26

100

52

98

6

97

97

2008 2009

Ranking

2008 2009

2

97

87

89

99

171

6,020

24.6%

6.7%

9,043

21,984

69

15,895

70

9,113

401 579

867

17

449

18

597

3.9%

25.7%

6.4%

6.6%

144 154

156

9

3

9

163

88 88

90

1

1

1

248222

89

276

10

44

10

258

2009
Crashes Injuries

6,088

36.9%

6.9%

9,451

22,001

65

15,848

74

9,525

421 672

971

24

526

29

701

4.4%

39.2%

7.1%

7.4%

149 164

165

15

1

16

180

80 84

85

2

3

2

274248

86

295

4

43

4

278

2008
Crashes Injuries

6,342

29.0%

6.6%

9,850

23,107

62

16,703

64

9,914

419 655

927

18

490

20

675

4.0%

31.3%

6.6%

6.8%

176 195

192

13

3

13

208

76 77

85

3

6

3

235205

80

260

8

47

8

243

2007
Crashes Injuries

6,286

33.8%

6.3%

9,771

24,652

68

18,298

78

9,849

394 597

921

23

504

28

625

3.7%

35.9%

6.1%

6.3%

161 183

184

18

5

18

201

81 87

82

0

1

0

220198

87

259

10

51

10

230

2006
Crashes Injuries

6,103

34.5%

6.6%

9,426

21,579

55

15,421

59

9,485

400 612

859

19

440

20

632

4.0%

33.9%

6.5%

6.7%

146 163

156

7

3

7

170

63 64

65

1

1

1

183166

65

218

5

47

5

188

2005
Crashes Injuries

6,168

31.7%

6.6%

9,508

22,665

64

16,433

69

9,577

407 623

909

20

482

23

646

4.0%

33.3%

6.6%

6.7%

155 172

171

12

3

13

184

78 80

81

1

2

1

81

208 232

262

7

46

7

239

Crashes Injuries

5 Year Avg.




